Victim of a crime & have legal questions?

reach out to NVrdC's weekly
Call-In Legal Clinic

An NVRDC attorney will be available to answer questions
about reporting to police, the criminal justice process, Civil
Protection Orders, and Title IX campus proceedings in DC.
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Thursday January 17 11am-1pm
Tuesday January 22 4pm-6pm
Thursday January 31 11am-1pm
Tuesday February 5 4pm-6pm
Thursday February 14 11am-1pm
Tuesday February 19 4pm - 6pm
Thursday February 28 11am-1pm
Tuesday March 5 4pm-6pm
Thursday March 14 11am-1pm
Tuesday March 19 4pm-6pm
Thursday March 28 11am-1pm
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to reach an nvrdc attorney during clinic hours,

call (202) 742-1727 and press 4




